
Event: Atlanta SCCA Rallycross Event 3 2017
Date: 7/16/2017 FTD 417.48

Number Class Driver Year Make Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total
11 PA Cross Fedina 2004 Subaru Impreza wrx 68.94 68.94 68.08 68.08 72.44 1 74.44 75.44 75.44 286.90 33.83 33.83 32.30 32.30 31.78 31.78 32.67 32.67 130.58 417.48
1 PA John Fedina 2004 Subaru Impreza wrx 88.62 88.62 83.94 83.94 93.18 1 95.18 95.40 95.40 363.14 38.86 38.86 36.57 36.57 34.38 34.38 33.50 33.50 143.31 506.45
7 PA Terence Billings 1995 Subaru impreza 107.32 1 109.32 103.31 103.31 121.26 121.26 114.99 114.99 448.88 0.00 1 48.86 0.00 1 46.57 0.00 1 44.38 0.00 1 43.50 183.31 632.19
17 PA Joseph Manning 1995 Subaru RallyPig 78.31 78.31 83.56 83.56 96.49 96.49 98.41 98.41 356.77 0.00 1 48.86 0.00 1 46.57 0.00 1 44.38 0.00 1 43.50 183.31 540.08

99 SR Steve Bomeli 1993 BMW 325is 82.22 82.22 87.12 87.12 96.30 96.30 103.01 103.01 368.65 47.04 47.04 41.79 41.79 40.94 40.94 39.01 39.01 168.78 537.43
2 SR Steven Simon 2001 BMW 330i 92.32 92.32 94.47 94.47 109.11 109.11 123.22 123.22 419.12 41.80 41.80 39.87 39.87 35.65 1 37.65 35.77 35.77 155.09 574.21

167 SR Matt Davis 1999 Mazda Miata LS 92.75 3 98.75 89.30 89.30 119.20 119.20 121.07 1 123.07 430.32 40.81 1 42.81 35.31 35.31 43.20 43.20 36.53 36.53 157.85 588.17
12 SR Austin Goh 2001 BMW 33i 79.91 79.91 84.39 84.39 102.08 102.08 106.86 106.86 373.24 43.40 3 49.40 38.85 38.85 36.92 36.92 37.13 37.13 162.30 535.54
67 SR Charles Davis 1999 Mazda Miata LS 73.17 1 75.17 79.76 79.76 107.62 107.62 103.63 103.63 366.18 35.20 35.20 36.49 2 40.49 32.90 32.90 33.01 33.01 141.60 507.78
21 SR Chris Roberts 2005 Ford Ranger 79.88 79.88 80.87 1 82.87 88.36 88.36 101.08 4 109.08 360.19 41.88 41.88 37.95 37.95 38.53 38.53 37.34 37.34 155.70 515.89

Number Class Driver Year Make Model Raw1 CONE GATE DNF Run1 Raw2 CONE GATE DNF Run2 Raw3 CONE GATE DNF Run3 Raw4 CONE GATE DNF Run4 Morning Sub. Raw5 CONE GATE DNF Run5 Raw6 CONE GATE DNF Run6 Raw7 CONE GATE DNF Run7 Raw8 CONE GATE DNF Run8 Afternoon Sub. Total
39 MA Angela Williams 2005 Subaru WRX Sti 121.07 1 123.07 108.12 1 110.12 103.09 1 105.09 95.22 95.22 433.50 32.02 3 38.02 29.03 29.03 28.70 28.70 27.14 27.14 122.89 556.39
30 MA Leonard Gousha 1984 Porsche 944 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 MA Eric Lassiter 1998 Audi A4 94.42 94.42 98.66 98.66 87.37 87.37 81.84 81.84 362.29 28.54 28.54 28.44 28.44 27.00 27.00 26.27 26.27 110.25 472.54
41 MA Ron Brazas 1998 Audi A4 115.06 115.06 100.84 100.84 84.72 84.72 81.70 81.70 382.32 29.75 29.75 29.20 29.20 27.83 27.83 25.81 3 31.81 118.59 500.91

0 MA David Williams 2005 Subaru WRX Sti 107.91 1 109.91 98.33 1 100.33 102.28 1 104.28 90.88 2 94.88 409.40 30.95 30.95 30.24 30.24 28.11 28.11 28.94 28.94 118.24 527.64

3 SA Zachary Williams 2015 Subaru XV 101.02 3 107.02 94.49 1 96.49 109.73 1 111.73 98.89 4 106.89 422.13 28.49 1 30.49 27.82 1 29.82 27.64 1 29.64 28.09 28.09 118.04 540.17
17 SA Shannon Adams 1999 Ford Escort ZX2 120.50 120.50 123.32 123.32 113.77 113.77 108.11 108.11 465.70 38.31 38.31 35.78 35.78 0.00 33.00 33.00 107.09 572.79
55 SF Kyle Kelsey 1991 olkswagePassat wagon g150.10 150.10 123.40 123.40 109.33 109.33 105.19 105.19 488.02 32.14 32.14 30.89 30.89 32.99 32.99 29.20 29.20 125.22 613.24
69 SA Skylar Ash 2008 Subaru Forester 115.73 2 119.73 109.53 109.53 109.20 1 111.20 92.18 2 96.18 436.64 34.09 34.09 32.09 32.09 31.25 31.25 29.28 29.28 126.71 563.35

22 SA Maryellen Troup 2004 Cadillac SRX 133.65 1 135.65 123.58 123.58 0.00 0.00 1 130.94 259.23 0.00 1 48.31 0.00 1 47.27 0.00 1 42.99 0.00 1 43.00 181.57 571.74
98 SA Paul Troup 2004 Cadillac SRX 116.61 116.61 123.49 123.49 127.91 127.91 120.94 120.94 488.95 0.00 1 48.31 0.00 1 47.27 0.00 1 42.99 0.00 1 43.00 181.57 670.52
13 SA Joshua Angoluan 2015 Subaru XV 104.95 2 108.95 97.65 97.65 91.70 1 93.70 90.21 2 94.21 394.51 35.69 35.69 33.83 33.83 31.27 31.27 32.01 32.01 132.80 527.31
1 SA Ryne Mcdaniel 2001 Subaru Outback 104.71 104.71 97.93 1 99.93 92.50 2 96.50 86.41 1 88.41 389.55 32.70 32.70 31.27 31.27 30.64 30.64 30.00 30.00 124.61 514.16
17 SA Trent Robertson 2010 Subaru Legacy 136.69 136.69 118.33 1 120.33 113.01 1 115.01 95.00 95.00 467.03 35.47 35.47 37.27 37.27 32.72 32.72 30.94 30.94 136.40 603.43

Number Class Driver Year Make Model FINAL
4 MA Eric Lassiter 1998 Audi A4 472.54
0 MA David Williams 2005 Subaru WRX Sti 500.91
39 MA Angela Williams 2005 Subaru WRX Sti 556.39
11 PA Cross Fedina 2004 Subaru Impreza wrx 417.48
1 PA John Fedina 2004 Subaru Impreza wrx 506.45
17 PA Joseph Manning 1995 Subaru RallyPig 540.08
7 PA Terence Billings 1995 Subaru impreza 632.19
1 SA Ryne Mcdaniel 2001 Subaru Outback 514.16
13 SA Joshua Angoluan 2015 Subaru XV 527.31
3 SA Zachary Williams 2015 Subaru XV 540.17
69 SA Skylar Ash 2008 Subaru Forester 563.35
22 SA Maryellen Troup 2004 Cadillac SRX 571.74
17 SA Trent Robertson 2010 Subaru Legacy 603.43
98 SA Paul Troup 2004 Cadillac SRX 670.52
17 SF Shannon Adams 1999 Ford Escort ZX2 572.79
55 SF Kyle Kelsey 1991 VolkswagenPassat wagon gl 613.24
67 SR Charles Davis 1999 Mazda Miata LS 507.78
21 SR Chris Roberts 2005 Ford Ranger 515.89
12 SR Austin Goh 2001 BMW 33i 535.54
99 SR Steve Bomeli 1993 BMW 325is 537.43
2 SR Steven Simon 2001 BMW 330i 574.21

167 SR Matt Davis 1999 Mazda Miata LS 588.17


